No.
U326E
U207PP
U100HH
U98D
RU370D
RU6723
U104FF
RU11358
RUB06E
U135HH
RU511G
RU34Q
RU118B
U130]]
U119CC
U989]
U150MM
RU174K
U221QQ
RU6724
U325C
U200UU
U160HH
RU6721
U14500
U14000
RU11507
U146DD
U143VV
U135VV
U145TT
U129HH
RU11886
U284QQ
U579M
RU12011

Name
ARMSTRONG W P
MONTGOMERY Keith
BLAIRJ R
McKEOWN Nick
Doherty Jim
Quinn Maurice
CASSIDY Bernard
Graham Nigel
McLaughlin David A
DALE Geoffry
Henry James
McGeehan Sean M
Loughlin Martin
JACKSON David
ARMSTRONG DARREN
PATTERSON AW
MCQUILLAN Katie
Cunningham Thomas A
DERBY IAN
Quinn Phelim Hugh
CLARKE David ]
STEWART Steven R
ROBINSON David R
Quinn Paul
MCCAULEY Timothy
DOBBIN Peter Samuel
Bothwell Martin
MCcILMALE Gerard
CHAMBERS R
BELL Jonathan William

DONNELLY Joesph Leonard

CRAWFORD Kenneth F
O'Hanlon Gary
MCGUCKEN Dean
SMYTH ] P

MAURICE POLAND

Culbann CPC

Class
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA

>
>

e

w > >

Cat

K1
25
25
25
25
25
24
25
24
25
25
25
25
24
25
24
25
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
24
25
25
25
24
25
23
22
24

P1
75
75
74
75
75
71
75
72
74
75
74
73
72
74
72
74
69
74
74
74
75
73
75
74
72
71
68
72
73
73
75
69
70
68
65
72

K2
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
25
23
24
24
25
25
24
25
25
25
24
24
25
25
25
24
25
25
24
24
24
24
22
25
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P2
75
75
74
75
74
75
74
75
74
71
71
72
75
67
71
72
71
75
71
73
75
75
72
71
71
74
74
72
74
70
69
71
69
71
65
75

K3
25
25
25
24
25
25
24
24
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
24
24
25
25
25
23
25
25
25
25
24
25
25
25
25
23
25
25
25
22
25

P3
75
74
74
72
74
75
71
72
75
75
74
74
72
75
74
71
70
72
74
73
69
74
75
74
73
71
74
75
74
73
69
74
72
75
65
74

K4
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
25
25
24
25
25
24
23
25
25
25
25
24
24
25
25
25
25
24
23
24
25
24
25
24
25
25

P4
75
75
75
75
73
74
74
75
70
72
74
74
72
74
73
70
68
75
75
74
75
70
70
73
75
75
74
71
67
70
73
72
74
71
73
74

Ktot
100
100
100

99
100
99
99
98
99
98
99
99
97
98
98
97
96
100
99
100
98
99
98
99
100
98
98
97
98
99
97
97
99
96
91
99

17-Sep-22

Ptot To-Day SO Total
300 AA 50 300
299 AA 299
297 AA 297
297 AA 297
296 AA 296
295 AA 295
294 AA 294
294 AA 294
293 AA 293
293 AA 293
293 AA 293
293 AA 293
291 AA 291
290 AA 290
290 AA 290
287 AA 287
278 AA 278
296 A 296
294 A 294
294 A 294
294 A 294
292 A 292
292 A 292
292 A 292
291 A 291
291 A 291
290 A 290
290 A 290
288 A 288
286 A 286
286 A 286
286 A 286
285 A 285
285 A 285
268 A 268
295 B 295

SC

Place
HG
1st AA
Joint 2nd AA
Joint 2nd AA

1stA
Joint 2nd A
Joint 2nd A
Joint 2nd A

1stB



No.
U588M
U909]
U222QQ
U102MM
C1307
U1234VV
U598Z
U561E
U330UU
U204TT
U3288
NM 1

Name
MCcALINDEN Leo B
FERGUSON Neville
PORTER STEPHANIE
MCQUILLAN DERMOT
Jordan Gerard
D MONAGHAN
JOHNSTON Robert
PATTERSON A
MCKEOWN C
COOKE Ian
ROUNTREE ]
S Kerr

Culbann CPC

Class
B

oW w

OO0 ww

Cat

BO

K1
25
24
24
23
24
23
24
23
25
25
17
25

P1
74
71
72
68
67
68
69
66
75
72
51
72

24
24
24
25
24
23
24
23
25
25
22
25
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P2
71
71
71
75
71
66
71
58
75
75
63
74

K3
25
25
25
23
25
24
20
21
25
24
20
25

P3
74
74
72
68
69
70
60
59
75
71
60
74

K4
25
24
22
23
25
24
25
24
25
25
19
24

P4
74
71
65
68
69
70
73
71
75
73
54
70

Ktot
99
97
95
94
98
94
93
91

100
99
78
99

Ptot To-Day SO Total

293
287
280
279
276
274
273
254
300
291
228
290

ZOOOWWWwwWwwww ™

49

17-Sep-22

293
287
280
279
276
274
273
254
300
291
228

SC

Place
2nd B
3rd B

1stC



